$10,000 In Small, Unmarked Puzzles - #1
Puzzle by Fred Piscop

Across

1. Niagara Falls
phenomenon

5. Saint with an alphabet
named after him

10. 1796 Napoleon victory
site

14. Rights org. at the
Scopes Trial

15. Spyri's Alpine orphan
16. Pundit's piece

17. Start of the hint

19. Be a rat

20. Musically monotonous

21. McGwire's 1998 homer
count

23. Heredity unit

25. Where lts. are trained
26. Sheltering org.

30. Part 2 of the hint

35. To a higher degree
37. You're reading one
38. "Eureka!"

39. Year-end tune

40. Area of authority

42. Cow-horned goddess
43. Not Rx

44. Talk like a gangster
45. "Amscray!"

47. Part 3 of the hint

50. In great shape

51. Dapper guy?

52. Polishes off

54. Like some candles
58. Teased

63. Fontanne's partner
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Down

1
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F

. "Held" spread

. Revered object

. Veer

. Veer

. Place for laundry
. From Mocha, e.g.
. Umbrella part

. Fateful time in the
orum

64.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.

End of the hint

Bowed, on a score
Vacant, in a way
"Yeah, sure!"

Stadium vendor's load
Load of bull

Holy Week concludes it

9. Trevi toss-ins, once
10. Far from cutting-edge
11. Time to hunt

12. Shoulder muscle,
briefly
13. In a laid-back way

18. Shortage sign of the
'70s

22,

Stand up and be

counted

24,
26.
27.
28.
29.
31.
32.

Search dogs' quarry
Playground retort
Truth, to bards
Priority in rank
Disney collectible
Off one's feed
Ready for surgery,

perhaps

33.
34.
36.
41
42.
44.

Cologne's river
Slacked off
"The Plague" setting

. Body shop fig.

"My turn!"
Payment from Ricky to

Fred

46.

And the following:

Abbr.

48. Singer at shul

49. Blustery sort

53. Easily nettled

54. Marble hunk

55. Smoke or salt, e.g.

56. Big birds raised on
farms

57. Word of warning
59. Like some track meets

60. Cut with a surgical
beam

61. Title role for Julia
62. Nimble-fingered
65.  -Blo fuse
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